
CONTACT US

BANK DETAILS:                                                 Date:                                  Signature:   

Account Name

Account Number

Bank Name

Conference Registration #: Receipt #: (Office use only)

PERSONAL DETAILS:      Prof.              Dr.              Mr.            Mrs.     

*First Name: _________________________________________________  *Last Name: ___________________________________

Date of Birth: _____________ Age: ___________ Gender:  Male         Female          Other’s         Nationality ________________

*Hospital / Institution: _______________________ Medical Council Reg. No_______________  *Designation: _______________

*ISO Member ship No_______________________  *State Medical Council Name ______________________________________

*Postal Address: ____________________________________________________________________________________________

*City: ______________________________________ *State: _____________________________ *Pin: ______________________

*Mobile: ____________________________________ *Email: ________________________________________________________

PAYMENT MODE: Cheque / DD in favour of “Maa Hospitals Pvt Ltd ”

Dated: _______________________________ Drawn on: __________________________ Amount: __________________________

In words: ___________________________________________________________________________________________________

Other mode of Payments - NEFT / RTGS ___________________ Dated: ____________________ Amount: ___________________

Congress Secretariat

Office No. 207, HITEX 2nd Floor,
HITEX Trade Fair Office Building, Izzathnagar, 
Hyderabad - 500084. meetyevents.com

Meety Events Private Limited 

Professional Conference Organiser

Handphone: + 91 8919819391
E-mail: venkat.guntoju@meetyevents.com

rd33  Annual National Conference of the

Indian Society of 

OtologyOtologyOtology th th24  - 26  October 2025 
HICC, Hyderabad

MAA ENT Hospitals, 
House No 8-2-293/82/A/1266, 

Plot No 1264, Road No 36, 

Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad - 500033

www.isocon2025.com

Dr K R Meghanadh
Organizing Chairman 

Dr N Venkatram Reddy
Convener  

Dr T Shankar
Organizing Secretary

REGISTRATION FORM

Branch

Bank Address

IFSC Code

REGISTRATION FEE: Please tick the appropriate box

Note: The registration fee includes GST @18% 

Category

Early Bird
stTill 31  March 2025

Regular
stTill 31  August 2025

Spot
stTill 1  October 2025

ISO Member

Non ISO Member

Post Graduate

Accompanying Person

Foreign Delegate

Registration is free but compulsory age proof to be submitted

`12980

`14160

`10620

`10620

`34810

`11000

`12000

`9000

`10620

`29500

`15363

`16926

`10050

`13175

`45373

`18175

`19738

`11800

`15363

`54254

`18128

`19972

`11859

`15546

`53540

`21446

`23290

`13924

`18128

`64019

Amount Amount Amountwith GST with GST with GST

Senior Citizen 70 Yrs above
+ minimum 5 years of ISO Membership

Maa Hospitals Pvt Ltd

00212020001035

HDFC Bank

Lakdikapul

Saeed Plaza, Lakdikapul, Hyderabad

HDFC0000021
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