

33rd Annual National Conference of the Indian Society of





REGISTRATION FORM

Conference Registration #:				Receipt #:			Office use only)	
PERSONAL DETA	ILS: Prof.	Dr.	Mr.	Mrs.				
*First Name:		*Last Name:						
Date of Birth: Age:		Gender: Male Female Other's Nationality						
*Hospital/Institutio	n:	Medical Council Reg. No *Designation:						
*ISO Member ship	No	*5	State Medica	al Council Name				
*Postal Address: _								
*City:		*State:			*Pin:			
*Mobile:		*Email:						
REGISTRATION	FEE: Please tick	the approp	oriate box					
Category		Early Bird Till 31 st March 2025		Reg Till 31 st A	Regular Till 31 st August 2025		Spot Till 1 st October 2025	
		Amount	with GS	T Amount	with GST	Amount	with GST	
ISO Member		₹11000	₹12980〔	₹15363	₹18128	₹18175	₹21446	
Non ISO Member		₹12000	₹14160〔	₹16926	₹19972	₹19738	₹23290 🗌	
Post Graduate		₹9000	₹10620〔	₹10050	₹11859	₹11800	₹13924	
Accompanying Person		₹10620	₹10620〔	₹13175	₹15546	₹15363	₹18128	
Foreign Delegate		₹29500	₹34810〔	₹45373	₹53540	₹54254	₹64019	
Senior Citizen 70 Yrs above + minimum 5 years of ISO Membership		Registration is free but compulsory age proof to be submitted						
Note: The registration	n fee includes GST @)18%						
PAYMENT MODE	: Cheque / DD in fa	vour of " Maa	Hospitals F	Pvt Ltd "				
Dated:		Drawn on:			Amount:			
In words:								
Other mode of Payments - NEFT / RTGS				Amount:				
BANK DETAILS:			Date:	Signature:				
Account Name Maa Hospitals Pvt Ltd				Branch	Lakdikapul			
Account Number 00212020001035				Bank Address	ess Saeed Plaza, Lakdikapul, Hyderabad			
Bank Name	nk Name HDFC Bank			IFSC Code	HDFC0000021			

CONTACT US

Congress Secretariat

Dr K R Meghanadh Organizing Chairman

Dr N Venkatram Reddy Convener

Dr T Shankar Organizing Secretary

MAA ENT Hospitals,

House No 8-2-293/82/A/1266, Plot No 1264, Road No 36, Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad - 500033 www.isocon2025.com

Professional Conference Organiser



Meety Events Private Limited

Office No. 207, HITEX 2nd Floor, HITEX Trade Fair Office Building, Izzathnagar, Hyderabad - 500084. meetyevents.com

Handphone: + 91 8919819391

E-mail: venkat.guntoju@meetyevents.com